Exchange meeting in Shizuoka

Foreign Students, Japanese Students,

& Companies

Host: Fujinokuni Region & University Consortium SI BA
(SIBA)

Organizer: Shizuoka International Business Association

Date/Venue

July 12"(Fri)2019 16:00~19:30 (reception15:30~)
AOI CONCER HALL SHIZUOKA 7F

Shizuoka Central Post Office 1-9

Kurogane-cho Shizuoka-shi 420-0851

3minute by walk from JR Shizuoka station

Program

15:30
16:00
16:20
17:00
17:20

Reception

Briefing on job matching

Introduction of participating companies
Introduction of students

Dinner party & Exchange time

Student

Foreign students and Japanese students in all grades

Company

Companies located in Shizuoka Pref.
Manufacturers, Distributers, Retailers, Real Estate Agents,
Financial Institutions, etc.(=related to foreign business)

< Free of charge, No formal dress code, You can get valuable information
about Shizuoka companies !
< Receive a booklet containing data on the participating companies !

INQUIRY: SIBA

Ms. Mizuno, Mr. Ikushima, Mr.Uehara

TEL: 054-254-5161
mizuno@siba.or.jp, ikushima@siba.or.jo
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