

Host: Fujinokuni Region & University Consortium Organizer: Shizuoka International Business Association (SIBA)

Date/Venue	July 12 <sup>th</sup> (Fri.)2019 16:00~19:30 (reception15:30~) AOI CONCER HALL SHIZUOKA 7F Shizuoka Central Post Office 1-9 Kurogane-cho Shizuoka-shi 420-0851
	3minute by walk from JR Shizuoka station
Program	<ul> <li>15:30 Reception</li> <li>16:00 Briefing on job matching</li> <li>16:20 Introduction of participating companies</li> <li>17:00 Introduction of students</li> <li>17:20 Dinner party &amp; Exchange time</li> </ul>
Student	Foreign students and Japanese students in all grades
Company	Companies located in Shizuoka Pref. Manufacturers, Distributers, Retailers, Real Estate Agents, Financial Institutions, etc.(=related to foreign business)

- Free of charge, No formal dress code, You can get valuable information about Shizuoka companies !
- ♦ Receive a booklet containing data on the participating companies !

INQUIRY: SIBA Ms. Mizuno, Mr. Ikushima, Mr.Uehara TEL: 054-254-5161 <u>mizuno@siba.or.jp</u>, <u>ikushima@siba.or.jp</u> Let's apply for the meeting.  $\Rightarrow$ You can get the participating company list late June.